Adjust Threshold

GPA List
Threshold Programmed Manual Programmed Y
FY GPA MPO Status Job Type | f Hemaining Approval D
| Federal Approved | Local Approved CumentTo-Be Proposed Adjustment Usage
| || ] | | [ ] v
|
2017 5330 Midland Area Proposed Mukti-Modal $0.00 $0.00 $72,213.00 $72.213.00 $0.00 $72,213.00 $0.00
+ Transportation Study
(MATS)
2021 Transit Capital Midland Area Proposed MWuki-Modal $851,446.00 $0.00 887 446.00 $36,000.00 $0.00 $887,446.00 $0.00
+ Transportation Study
(MATS)
2021 Transit Operating Midland Area Proposed Mufti-Modal $4,087,221.00 £6.288.00 $5,110,308.00 $125,850.00 $0.00 $5,102,319.00 $17,079.00
+ Transportation Study
(MATS)
L4 >

View1-3of3



